Gruppe 1

Bella D
Vastanflakt
Triton
Louise
Emmasex
PUK
Trione
Kosmos
Phonix
Sunrider
Bim - Bam
Jule

Maj Britt
Seefalke

Gruppe 2

Senta
Nordwind
Mor Mor
Anke

Bien

Ina
Capella
Vaninna
Anser Anser
Saga
Jonathan

R 175 Jan Janssen
GER 27 Jan Willem Paulsen
O GER 57 Klaus Birkhoff
DEN 5 Norbert Hiuttner
N11 Kai Wollenberg
OD 80 J. Matthei A. Hansen
S64 Lars Neubauer
M30 - 65 Ingo List
G 385 Hauke Prohn
Gunter Langmark
Stephane Lainez
Heiko Moéller
O D-63 Anders Wohlenberg
V 30 Karsten Inderbieten
330 Felix
GER 485 Brigitte Regener
G 62 Bernd Kugler
386 Peter llgenstein
437 Hans Christian Rieck
GER 277 Dirk Schwerdtfeger
550 Ginther Wulf
GER 119 Sebastian Kithne
78 Hinnerk Prohn
S38 D21 Tom Andersen

291 Helmut Adler

20er Jollenkreuzer
6mr 1st. Rule

Knarr

Knarr

ID Princess

Knarr

40er Scharenkreuzer
Malar 30

6 KR

20er Jollenkreuzer

7 KR

25er Blitz Jollenkreuzer
Knarr

50er Seefahrtskreuzer

Drachen

6 KR

SK 5,5

6 KR
Folkeboot
Folkeboot
6 KR

6 KR

BB 17
Spidsgatter
15er Jollenkreuzer

17

12
11
29

13
19

30
26
28
10

22
14

23
18
27
24
25

15

126
132
120
120
120
120
139
128
126
126
126
121
120
131

123
120
118
122
117
117
120
122
112
119
122

Zielzeit

14:45:01
14:40:47
14:52:05
14:52:34
14:54:18
14:54:38
14:39:06
14:49:07
14:51:15
14:52:24
14:55:42
15:11:35

Zielzeit

14:54:38
14:58:09
15:00:53
14:57:40
15:04:07
15:04:16
15:01:33
15:00:33
15:11:13
15:05:25
15:02:44

ber. Zeit

:12:19
:13:02
:14:30
:15:05
:17:10
:17:34
:17:45
2:19:40
2:20:10
2:21:37
2:25:47
2:39:13
DNS

NN DNDNDNDNDN

ber. Zeit

2:14:51
2:15:47
2:16:45
2:17:27
2:19:22
2:19:33
2:19:52
2:20:58
2:21:22
2:23:18
2:23:38



Grete
Ariell
Pumzika

Gruppe 3 Jollen
Aelskling

Schleidinghi
Achneedochnich

G4

SD2
P63

G. Sunder-Plassmann
Kalle
110 R. Hillebrand

743 Metz Bernon
Jan Vogt
Holger Rieck

15er Jollenkreuzer
H33
5,5 KR

Weserjolle
Schleidinghi
Wanderjolle

21
20

122 15:06:29 2:28:13
118 15:13:22 2:31:28
119 DNS
Zielzeit ber. Zeit
115 14:11:45 1:11:01
100 14:47:30 1:37:30
117 15:04:17 2:13:43



